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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 9th round, Match #65

Friday, 03.10.2025, 14:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 17°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

2 : 0

«Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol

1 Zhylkin Anton
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri (C)
3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
4 Dubilei Vitalii
88 Svystun Kristian
42 Hadzhuk Illia
20 Volokhatyi Roman
21 Benediuk Artem
7 Farasieienko Vitalii
77 Kasimov Dmytro
9 Kyslenko Serhii

Substitutes
24 Slutskyi Oleksii
55 Dzen Mykyta
44 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
14 Melenchuk Andrii
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
8 Piatov Oleksandr
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
10 Sad Valerii
87 Skorokhod Maksym
78 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
69 Yanovich Yevhen

Coach
Stakhiv Oleksandr

1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
10 Hahun Roman
84 Kusyi Andrii
14 Bilyi Roman
44 Koreshkov Valentyn
90 Bohdanov Andrii (C)
8 Panchyshyn Orest
16 Radchenko Maksym
33 Sydorenko Vladyslav
17 Yanchak Vadym
29 Remeniak Artur

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
66 Melnyk Oleksandr
32 Petko Serhii
77 Kovaliuk Roman
21 Tkachuk Andrii
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
19 Vilkhovyi Andrii
9 Nych Nazarii
13 Rohachov Nikita
15 Revakovych Rostyslav
91

Coach
Feshchuk Maksym

Referee:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Tiuteriev Maksym
4th Official:
Kievlich Yehor
Referee Observer:
Matiash Oleksandr
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 9th round, Match #65
Friday, 03.10.2025, 14:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 17°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 2 : 0 «Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol
45' 44 Koreshkov Valentyn

46' 84 Kusyi Andrii
32 Petko Serhii

46' 44 Koreshkov Valentyn
66 Melnyk Oleksandr

57' 16 Radchenko Maksym
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

21 Benediuk Artem
8 Piatov Oleksandr 62'

77 Kasimov Dmytro
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan 62'

69' 17 Yanchak Vadym
9 Nych Nazarii

42 Hadzhuk Illia
10 Sad Valerii 71'

9 Kyslenko Serhii
55 Dzen Mykyta 71'

88 Svystun Kristian 73'

59 Mohylnyi Bohdan 76'

76' 10 Hahun Roman

85' 8 Panchyshyn Orest
13 Rohachov Nikita

88 Svystun Kristian
14 Melenchuk Andrii 87'

8 Piatov Oleksandr 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


